Nitrile & Latex Powder Free
Colloidal Oatmeal Coated Gloves
A patented powder free
glove coating technology
with all natural
Colloidal Oatmeal USP
Colloidal
Oatmeal

0.07 ± 0.02
0.09 ± 0.02
REORDER CODE & PACKAGING
Regular Pack:
CTS121XS (XS), CTS121SS (S), CTS121MM (M),
CTS121LL (L) & CTS121XL (XL)
• 200 gloves per box (XS to L)
• 180 gloves per box (XL)
• 10 boxes per carton
Handy Pack:
CTS157SS (S), CTS157MM (M) & CTS157LL (L)
• 50 gloves per box
• 40 boxes per carton
FEATURES
• Fingertip textured • Powder free